Satellite
NOAA GOES
NOAA GOES
NOAA GOES
NOAA GOES
NOAA GOES
NOAA GOES
NOAA GOES
NOAA GOES
NOAA GOES
NOAA GOES
NOAA GOES

Service User Type Longitude Latitude Country City

LRIT
LRIT
LRIT
LRIT
LRIT
LRIT
LRIT
LRIT
LRIT
LRIT
LRIT

AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
MFG
MFG
AMT
BUS
BUS
UNI
AMT

-73.63
8.33
9.40
5.90
7.75

-3.98
-4.20
-3.20
n/a
-32.00
12.00

4550
50.67
48.50
46.50
48.59
50.57
50.94
55.90

n/a
33.00
45.00

CA
DE
DE
FR
FR
GB
GB
GB
IN
IR
IT

QC

Hessen
JURA

Devon
Devon
Scotland
gujrat
Fars
Ravenna



State/Province
Sherbrooke

Herborn

Bad Urach

CHATEAU DES PRES

Yelverton
Torrington
Edinburgh
AHMEDABAD
Shiraz
BAGNACAVALLO
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